

City of Jonesboro

Legislation Text

File #: CON-1007, Version: 1

Letter of Credit to be issued to the Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality (ADEQ) Letter of Credit to be issued to the Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality (ADEQ) for the City of Jonesboro's Contract of Obligation between the city and the Arkansas Department of Pollution Control and Ecology (ADPCE) related to the closure and post-closure costs of the Jonesboro Municipal Landfill.

RES-19:029 was approved by City Council on April 2, 2019, and signed by Mayor Perrin on April 15, 2019. Letter of Credit was signed by Mayor Perrin on April 15, 2019.

Attachments include: RES-19:029 Letter of Credit